Position Other Positions Held Community College District

CF-Financial Aid Analyst

CF-Financial Aid Coordinator

CF-Fin Aid Computer Analyst

CF-Financial Aid Analyst OOC-Financial Aid

Coord
CF-Administrative Clerk

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Department

SAC - Financial Aid

SAC - Financial Aid

SAC - Financial Aid

SAC - Financial Aid

SAC - Financial Aid

Total Wages

$77,250

$76,876

$64,002

$58,410

$55,103

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$28,040
$20,562
$26,413

$24,277

$19,615



