Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
CF-Financial Aid Analyst		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Financial Aid	\$77,250	\$28,040
CF-Financial Aid Coordinator		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Financial Aid	\$76,876	\$20,562
CF-Fin Aid Computer Analyst		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Financial Aid	\$64,002	\$26,413
CF-Financial Aid Analyst	OOC-Financial Aid Coord	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Financial Aid	\$58,410	\$24,277
CF-Administrative Clerk		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Financial Aid	\$55,103	\$19,615